Academic Programme Name

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Quota

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

53772

66352

12933

23304

24880

10988

4435

93133

155861

31241

78964

94871

Opening Rank Closing Rank

76770

66352

13631

25384

24880

11364

6481

187883

155861

35500

90994

94871



Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

22793

24353

7799

37130

47665

1980

7926

16391

15597

6897

3033

25922

24353

8453

48929

47665

1980

8294

18070

15597

10072

4308



Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

72488

76430

16693

31349

59939

11525

18746

5923

54479

51859

87934

76430

19603

48037

59939

13073

18746

6172

58639

51859



Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

9641

18828

19524

10453

4520

90075

94373

22690

41134

61742

10051

19932

19524

10893

4636

102401

94373

24398

58446

61742



Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4 HS
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4 HS
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4 HS
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

SC

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral 12613

Female-only

(including 23543
Supernumerar

y)

Gender-
Neutral 2752

16449

23543

6330



